

# Phoenix Christian Preschool

## 2026-2027 Tuition & Fees Schedule

Rates effective August 1, 2026

### Infant Tuition

Full Day (7:00 am- 5:30 pm) Monday thru Friday	Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
	\$13,614	\$1,361 monthly (Aug-May)

### Toddler Tuition

Full Day (7:00 am- 5:30 pm) Monday thru Friday	Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
Monday thru Friday	\$11,898	\$1,190 monthly (Aug-May)
Mon/Wed/Fri	\$7,373	\$736 monthly (Aug-May)
Tues/ Thurs	\$5,959	\$596 monthly (Aug-May)
Half Day (7:00 am- 12:30pm) Monday thru Friday	Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
Monday thru Friday	\$8,299	\$830 monthly (Aug-May)
Mon/Wed/Fri	\$4,659	\$466 monthly (Aug-May)
Tues/ Thurs	\$3,661	\$366 monthly (Aug-May)

### 3's & Prek Tuition

Full Day (7:00 am- 5:30 pm) Monday thru Friday	Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
Monday thru Friday	\$11,274	\$1084 monthly (Aug-May)
Mon/Wed/Fri	\$7,093	\$703 monthly (Aug-May)
Tues/ Thurs	\$5,710	\$571 monthly (Aug-May)
Half Day (7:00 am- 12:30pm) Monday thru Friday	Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
Monday thru Friday	\$7,779	\$778 monthly (Aug-May)
Mon/Wed/Fri	\$4,378	\$438 monthly (Aug-May)
Tues/ Thurs	\$3,359	\$336 monthly (Aug-May)

### Preschool Registration Fees

New Student Application	\$100 per student/ upon application (Non-refundable)
Returning Student Registration January 1- January 31	No Charge

### PC Scholarships

1<sup>st</sup> Child Regular Price  
2<sup>nd</sup> & Additional Children\*  
Scholarship award amounts are based on class, rates available upon request from the Director  
*\*Preschool student must attend 5 full days to receive the scholarship*

### Drop In Days & Camp Days

If you would like to bring your child on a day they are not normally scheduled you are able to bring them at the drop in rate. Camp Days are designated on the yearly school calendar. **Director approval is required in advance and subject to class availability.**  
Drop In & Camp Day Rate \$75 per day

### Tuition Payment Policy

Tuition is billed on the first of each month and is due by the last day of the month. Any payment not received within 7 days will be considered late and the account will be assessed a \$25 late fee. If an account is 30 days past due the child will not be able to attend school until the account has been paid in full.  
Rates are subject to change.